
2035 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-272 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 49  Spieltagen

25 Mindestteilnahme noch 1  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 50    davon 0  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Enig, Sebastian 1.140 40 240 3 690
2 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.135 44 282 3 674
3 Fahr, Rene` 1.117 47 291 4 482
4 Schmidt, Tommy 1.045 40 209 3 474
5 Geyer, Lutz 1.039 46 223 4 605
6 Lippold, Michael 1.019 42 185 3 456
7 Rösler, Wiebke 1.013 40 206 3 549
8 Gürtler, Helmut 997 37 195 2 33
9 Schönfeld, Falk 984 46 184 4 577

10 Schumann, Birk 982 44 191 3 452
11 Kaulin, Frank 951 36 130 2 486
12 Rammler, Matthias 947 44 166 3 358
13 Rüger, Sebastian 928 31 136 1 7
14 Habeck, Nicole 922 48 190 4 374
15 Kipping, Volker 914 29 129  236
16 Winter, Andre´ 894 25 92  189
17 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 893 34 147 1 175
18 Geyer, Heike 888 44 136 3 295
19 Groß, Lutz 886 35 104 2 194
20 Bretschneider, Thomas 835 24 97  -86
21 Tunk, Lars 1.388 1 11  1388
22 Otto, Felix 1.334 1 9  1334
23 Gimpel, Matthias 1.181 1 5  1181
24 Gärtner, Renate 1.160 4 23  928
25 Külbel, Sandro 1.104 4 20  758
26 Rösler, Michael 1.084 1 3  1084
27 Knehrler, Andre´ 1.017 11 64  485
28 Heinke, Matthias 998 2 8  763
29 Hornung, Sabine 880 1 1  880
30 Heinich, Matthias 873 11 40  303
31 Döhler, Michael 859 8 23  337
32 Geyer, Marcel 813 11 39  -242
33 Kämpfer, Marcel 762 3 8  107
34 Harmel, Siegfried 744 1 1  744
35 Stiller, Udo 672 7 11  528
36 Speck-Schönfelder, Steve 651 11 16  293
37 Diersch, Daniela 639 14 26  -136
38 Bergmann, Heinz 633 18 25  130
39 Pieler, Andre 628 3 6  358
40 Kaesehage, Gerd 591 1 1  591
41 Gasanov, Julian 587 9 20  -84
42 Buchwald, Manuela 571 8 9  -272
43 Dittmann, Rainer 222 1 1  222
44 Mahn, Sylvia 192 1 1  192
52 Melwitz, Kay 178 1 1  178
45 Schmäler, Günter 4 1 1  4
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vom

für

Name Punkte

Kipping, Volker 2029 1
Winter, Andre´ 1342 2
Rammler, Matthias 1199 3
Lippold, Michael 1198 4
Rösler, Wiebke 1101 5
Enig, Sebastian 995 6
Schönfeld, Falk 840 7
Geyer, Lutz 710 8
Groß, Lutz 638 9
Speck-Schönfelder, Steve 521 10
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 461 11
Habeck, Nicole 356 12
Fahr, Rene` 311 13
Geyer, Heike 223 14
Bergmann, Heinz  15
Bretschneider, Thomas  16
Buchwald, Manuela  17
Diersch, Daniela  18
Gärtner, Renate  19
Geyer, Marcel  20
Gürtler, Helmut  21
Kaulin, Frank  22
Knehrler, Andre´  23
Mahn, Sylvia  24
Rüger, Sebastian  25
Schmidt, Tommy  26
Schumann, Birk  27
Stiller, Udo  28
Stollberg, Benjamin  29
Gasanov, Julian  30
Lippold, Kevin  31
Els, Christian  32
Els, Dietmar  33
Gimpel, Matthias  34
Heinich, Matthias  35
Heinke, Matthias  36
Külbel, Sandro  37
Markiewicz, Bert  38
Otto, Felix  39
Pieler, Andre  40
Hornung, Sabine  41
Döhler, Michael  42
Kämpfer, Marcel  43
Harmel, Siegfried  44
Kaesehage, Gerd  45
Schmäler, Günter  46
Melwitz, Kay  47
Tunk, Lars  48
Rösler, Michael  49
Dittmann, Rainer  50
  51
  52
  53
  54
Schumann, Meike  55
  56
  57
  58
  59
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